- Film Wedding Video Packages

Full resolution HD cameras (2 minimum)
Client meeting & wedding rehearsal
Guests arrival

Arrival of groom

Arrival of bride

Wedding ceremony

Leaving ceremony & confetti
Photograph shoot

Reception & speeches

Cake cutting

‘Highlights’ montage with opening titles
Public liability & indemnity insurance & CRB certification

Evaluation DVD copy

Blu-ray™ & standard definition DVD in presentation case
2x DVD copies

Online ‘Highlights’ montage

Mobile ‘Highlights’ montage ie. Apple iPhone™

Bride preparations

Groom preparations

Bride’s drive to church

Bride & groom’s drive to reception
End Credits

Guest Diary Room

Additional montage

First Dance before 7:00PM

Dancing up to 8:00PM (if ordered separately from first dance)

Pre-wedding filming
Invitation film incl. 150 screen printed DVDs

Editable video sequence clips provided on Blu-ray™ BD-ROM

Essential
£899 incl.
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Elegance
£1,699 incl.
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Premium
£2,649 incl.
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Price where extra

£99
£99
£99
£99
£99
£199
£199
£199
£299
From £399
£449
£199

We only use the very best professional video and audio equipment. Filming in full-resolution HD, not ‘prosumer’ HDV and other inferior derivatives.
Using BBC and Arri Media trained crew.

Love2Film is a trading name of Fridge Productions Limited, who specialise in commercial broadcast video & film production.
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